Spencerville Bearcat Invitational
Spencerville

Race 1 - HS Girls Red Division - 5K
9/11/21 - 9:00am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Score  Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 @ Botkins 32 14551 2111 649 2:41 2-3-11-12-15-23-37 1-2-8-9-12-20-31
2 St. John's 69  1:52:28 2230 715 305 6-13-14-17-33-43-60 5-10-11-14-29-34-47
76 1:52:43 22:33 716 2:42 4-18-21-22-24-27-32 3-15-18-19-21-24-28
104  1:57:01 2325 732 1:26 19-20-25-26-29-36-46 16-17-22-23-26-30-37
137 2:02:41 2433 754 618 9-10-42-54-63-70-71 6-7-33-43-48-50-51
158  2:03:31 2443 758 1:46 28-30-39-44-49-50 25-27-32-35-39-40
172 2:06:23 2517 809 6:07 5-47-52-57-58-65 4-38-41-44-45-49
189  2:16:04 2713 846 1242 16-45-53-59-73 13-36-42-46-52
1:38:40 24:40 7:57 1-31-38-67 4 Runners
DNP 1:40:23 25:06 8:05 8-34-55-62 4 Runners
DNP ofunls New Knoxville 49:07 2434 7:55 35-40 2 Runners
DNP Triad 49:08 24:34 755 7-61 2 Runners
DNP @ Ottoville 2551 2551 8:20 51 1 Runner

Can't Stop TIMING

COMPANY
Page 1/2 9/11/2021 12:24pm




Place Name

1 Taylor Spencer
Brittany Arnold
Alaina Mann
Rileigh Baumer
Kiara Bahena
Ava Milligan
Shalyn Smiles
Lillee Stewart
Elyza Long

©W 0 N o o1 A OD

-
o

Johanna Welborn

-_
-_

Grace Gutman

-
N

Malanie Maurer

-_—
w

Brezlynn Rohr
Olivia Bockey

- -
(3, -

Alaina Jutte
Austy Miller
Catherine Kopack
Megan Broering
Mackenzie Rose

N = = o -
o O o0 N o

Addison Shappie

N
-

Adison Romer

N
N

Paige Buschur
Ava Egbert
Amelia Siefring

N DD DN
o A~ W

Emma Caldwell

N
(=]

Hannah Schneible

N
~

Mara Muhlenkamp

N
©o

Kate Farr
Anna Meyer
Aeriel Snyder

W W N
- O

Gracy Zechman
Heidi Franck
Elayna Will
Rylie Edgington

W W W W
a A~ ODN

Ella Resor

w
(=]

Jaela Shappie
Alivia Free

w W
o ~

Kyra Sutherland

w
©

Emma Saul

Page 2/2

Grade
11
10
9
10
11
10
10
12

10

10

© © © ©Oo =

©

11
12
11
11
10

10
12
10
10

11
10

Race 1 - HS Girls Red Division - 5K
9/11/21 - 9:00am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Waynesfield-Goshen 19:21.1
Botkins 19:30.5 1
Botkins 20:27.2 2
St. Henry 20453 3
Wayne Trace 21:.068 4
St. John's 21:18.2 5
Triad 21:22.8
Spencerville 21:28.6
Covington 21:330 6
Covington 21:43.6 7
Botkins 21506 8
Botkins 21:50.8 9
St. John's 22:038 10
St. John's 22.072 11
Botkins 22111 12
Bradford 22176 13
St. John's 22:356 14
St. Henry 22378 15
Russia 22:408 16
Russia 22411 17
St. Henry 22529 18
St. Henry 22590 19
Botkins 23246 20
St. Henry 23271 21
Russia 23463 22
Russia 23469 23
St. Henry 23529 24
Antwerp 23549 25
Russia 24:059 26
Antwerp 24100 27
Waynesfield-Goshen 24:10.0
St. Henry 24215 28
St. John's 24232 29
Spencerville 24:29.2
New Knoxville 24:30.5
Russia 24:327 30
Botkins 24:339 31
Waynesfield-Goshen 24:34.7
Antwerp 24:34.8

Can't S

COMPANY

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73

Rebecca Leffel
Katelyn Holdheide
Teylor Meyer
Adara Fuerst
Isabelle Graham
Alexis Barhorst
Saige Hoying
Faith Meraz
Joscie Evers
Emerson Litzenberg
Makenna Smith
Hannah Wenzlick
Elizabeth Mohr
Emma Lavey

Makayla Vanderhorst

Chloe Orr

Grace Holscher
Libby Meraz
Anna Meraz
Isabella Hamilton
Ella Wilson
Tabitha Gaier
Ella Pohlman
Summer Anderson
Allison Miller
Brenna Thomas
Rylee Rauh
Kapri Wilson
Emily Beyke
Natalie Goewert
Yelena Weaver
Emily Schafer
Claire Fraley
Daphne Lavey

Grade
12
9
1
12
1
12
10
12
1
12
1
1

ftap TIMING

Team Time  Points
New Knoxville 24:36.1
St. Henry 24:48.7
Covington 25:03.3 33
St. John's 25:047 34
Antwerp 25:098 35
Bradford 25100 36
Russia 25121 37
Wayne Trace 25144 38
St. Henry 25:22.7
Antwerp 2540.7 39
Antwerp 25483 40
Ottoville 25:50.5
Wayne Trace 26:06.7 41
Bradford 26:09.3 42
Covington 26:304 43
Spencerville 26:35.9
Russia 26:40.9
Wayne Trace 261414 44
Wayne Trace 27:135 45
Bradford 272716 46
St. John's 27:339 47
Triad 27447
Spencerville 27:48.6
Covington 27:50.2 48
St. Henry 28:02.3
Wayne Trace 29:.05.0 49
St. Henry 29:54.2
Waynesfield-Goshen 30:34.2
St. Henry 31.07.2
St. Henry 31:54.7
Covington 32072 50
Covington 32:30.9 51
Covington 33:394
Bradford 34595 52

9/11/2021 12:24pm



