

Spencerville Bearcat Invitational

Spencerville

Race 1 - HS Girls Red Division - 5K

9/11/21 - 9:00am

Team Results

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	Avg Mile	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
1	 Botkins	32	1:45:51	21:11	6:49	2:41	2-3-11-12-15-23-37	1-2-8-9-12-20-31
2	St. John's	69	1:52:28	22:30	7:15	3:05	6-13-14-17-33-43-60	5-10-11-14-29-34-47
3	 St. Henry	76	1:52:43	22:33	7:16	2:42	4-18-21-22-24-27-32	3-15-18-19-21-24-28
4	 Russia	104	1:57:01	23:25	7:32	1:26	19-20-25-26-29-36-46	16-17-22-23-26-30-37
5	 Covington	137	2:02:41	24:33	7:54	6:18	9-10-42-54-63-70-71	6-7-33-43-48-50-51
6	 Antwerp	158	2:03:31	24:43	7:58	1:46	28-30-39-44-49-50	25-27-32-35-39-40
7	 Wayne Trace	172	2:06:23	25:17	8:09	6:07	5-47-52-57-58-65	4-38-41-44-45-49
8	 Bradford	189	2:16:04	27:13	8:46	12:42	16-45-53-59-73	13-36-42-46-52
DNP	 Waynesfield-Goshen		1:38:40	24:40	7:57		1-31-38-67	4 Runners
DNP	 Spencerville		1:40:23	25:06	8:05		8-34-55-62	4 Runners
DNP	 New Knoxville		49:07	24:34	7:55		35-40	2 Runners
DNP	 Triad		49:08	24:34	7:55		7-61	2 Runners
DNP	 Ottoville		25:51	25:51	8:20		51	1 Runner

Race 1 - HS Girls Red Division - 5K

9/11/21 - 9:00am

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	Taylor Spencer	11	Waynesfield-Goshen	19:21.1	
2	Brittany Arnold	10	Botkins	19:30.5	1
3	Alaina Mann	9	Botkins	20:27.2	2
4	Rileigh Baumer	10	St. Henry	20:45.3	3
5	Kiara Bahena	11	Wayne Trace	21:06.8	4
6	Ava Milligan	10	St. John's	21:18.2	5
7	Shalyn Smiles	10	Triad	21:22.8	
8	Lillee Stewart	12	Spencerville	21:28.6	
9	Elyza Long	9	Covington	21:33.0	6
10	Johanna Welborn	10	Covington	21:43.6	7
11	Grace Gutman	9	Botkins	21:50.6	8
12	Malanie Maurer	10	Botkins	21:50.8	9
13	Brezlynn Rohr	9	St. John's	22:03.8	10
14	Olivia Bockey	9	St. John's	22:07.2	11
15	Alaina Jutte	11	Botkins	22:11.1	12
16	Austy Miller	12	Bradford	22:17.6	13
17	Catherine Kopack	12	St. John's	22:35.6	14
18	Megan Broering	11	St. Henry	22:37.8	15
19	Mackenzie Rose	9	Russia	22:40.8	16
20	Addison Shappie	9	Russia	22:41.1	17
21	Adison Romer	9	St. Henry	22:52.9	18
22	Paige Buschur	9	St. Henry	22:59.0	19
23	Ava Egbert	10	Botkins	23:24.6	20
24	Amelia Siefing	9	St. Henry	23:27.1	21
25	Emma Caldwell	9	Russia	23:46.3	22
26	Hannah Schneible	9	Russia	23:46.9	23
27	Mara Muhlenkamp	11	St. Henry	23:52.9	24
28	Kate Farr	12	Antwerp	23:54.9	25
29	Anna Meyer	11	Russia	24:05.9	26
30	Aeriel Snyder	11	Antwerp	24:10.0	27
31	Gracy Zechman	10	Waynesfield-Goshen	24:10.0	
32	Heidi Franck	9	St. Henry	24:21.5	28
33	Elayna Will	10	St. John's	24:23.2	29
34	Rylie Edgington	12	Spencerville	24:29.2	
35	Ella Resor	10	New Knoxville	24:30.5	
36	Jaela Shappie	10	Russia	24:32.7	30
37	Alivia Free	9	Botkins	24:33.9	31
38	Kyra Sutherland	11	Waynesfield-Goshen	24:34.7	
39	Emma Saul	10	Antwerp	24:34.8	32

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
40	Rebecca Leffel	12	New Knoxville	24:36.1	
41	Katelyn Holdheide	9	St. Henry	24:48.7	
42	Taylor Meyer	11	Covington	25:03.3	33
43	Adara Fuerst	12	St. John's	25:04.7	34
44	Isabelle Graham	11	Antwerp	25:09.8	35
45	Alexis Barhorst	12	Bradford	25:10.0	36
46	Saige Hoying	10	Russia	25:12.1	37
47	Faith Meraz	12	Wayne Trace	25:14.4	38
48	Joscie Evers	11	St. Henry	25:22.7	
49	Emerson Litzenberg	12	Antwerp	25:40.7	39
50	Makenna Smith	11	Antwerp	25:48.3	40
51	Hannah Wenzlick	11	Ottoville	25:50.5	
52	Elizabeth Mohr	11	Wayne Trace	26:06.7	41
53	Emma Lavey	9	Bradford	26:09.3	42
54	Makayla Vanderhorst	9	Covington	26:30.4	43
55	Chloe Orr	12	Spencerville	26:35.9	
56	Grace Holscher	11	Russia	26:40.9	
57	Libby Meraz	10	Wayne Trace	26:41.4	44
58	Anna Meraz	9	Wayne Trace	27:13.5	45
59	Isabella Hamilton	11	Bradford	27:27.6	46
60	Ella Wilson	10	St. John's	27:33.9	47
61	Tabitha Gaier	12	Triad	27:44.7	
62	Ella Pohlman	10	Spencerville	27:48.6	
63	Summer Anderson	11	Covington	27:50.2	48
64	Allison Miller	11	St. Henry	28:02.3	
65	Brenna Thomas	10	Wayne Trace	29:05.0	49
66	Rylee Rauh	9	St. Henry	29:54.2	
67	Kapri Wilson	12	Waynesfield-Goshen	30:34.2	
68	Emily Beyke	10	St. Henry	31:07.2	
69	Natalie Goewert	10	St. Henry	31:54.7	
70	Yelena Weaver	12	Covington	32:07.2	50
71	Emily Schafer	12	Covington	32:30.9	51
72	Claire Fraley	12	Covington	33:39.4	
73	Daphne Lavey	9	Bradford	34:59.5	52